prove cronometrate femminili

cl

HWNR=

prove cronometrate maschili

cl

uhwWNE=

XXIII CORSA DELLE BIGHE

e

VI CORSA ROMANA A STAFFETTA

insula
VICUS COLUBRIS
PLATEA PRIMUS MAIUS
INSULA PONTIS ROMANI
INSULA LEONIS

insula
VICUS COLUBRIS
INSULA LEONIS
INSULA PONTIS ROMANI
PLATEA PRIMUS MAIUS
INSULA VERNAE

staffetta romana

cl

AU hLhWNE

insula
INSULA PONTIS ROMANI
VICUS COLUBRIS
PLATEA PRIMUS MAIUS
INSULA VERNAE
SALASSI
INSULA LEONIS

finale femminile

AWNRO

insula
VICUS COLUBRIS
PLATEA PRIMUS MAIUS
INSULA PONTIS ROMANI
INSULA LEONIS

finale maschile

UhWNRDO

PREMIO INSULA 2007

uhwWNE=

insula
VICUS COLUBRIS
INSULA PONTIS ROMANI
PLATEA PRIMUS MAIUS
INSULA LEONIS
INSULA VERNAE

INSULA LEONIS

INSULA PONTIS ROMANI

INSULA VERNAE

PLATEA PRIMUS MAIUS

VICUS COLUBRIS

CLASSIFICHE

formazione
Bosonin(a)-Cimalando-Perucca-Perucca-Cuoghi
Viola(a)-Balagna-Rat-Bonin-Colliard
Calabrese(a)-Grosjacques-Grosjacques-Dondeynaz-Baudin
Dalbard(a)-Perin-Borghini-Vallainc-Brunet

formazione
Arvat(a)-Ferrat-Mascia-Nicco-Ugonino
Ronc Cella(a)-Bonin-Spinelli-Jon-Consol
Grasselli(a)-Dufour-Christille-Marina-Vuillermoz
Melada(a)-Gagliardi-Perrucchione-Servalli-Bordet
Colliard(a)-Vescovo-Pellerey-Baudin-Mania

formazione
Baudin-Pellegrino-Dufour
Cresto-Ferrat-Dovana
Gaggioni-Boukhlik-Diamantese
Baudin-Trompetto-Gamba
Herera-Bovo-Borgato
Maguet-Gontier-Perrin

formazione
Bosonin(a)-Cimalando-Perucca-Perucca-Cuoghi
Viola(a)-Balagna-Rat-Bonin-Colliard
Calabrese(a)-Grosjacques-Grosjacques-Dondeynaz-Baudin
Dalbard(a)-Perin-Borghini-Vallainc-Brunet

formazione
Arvat(a)-Ferrat-Mascia-Nicco-Ugonino
Grasselli(a)-Dufour-Christille-Marina-Vuillermoz
Melada(a)-Gagliardi-Perrucchione-Servalli-Bordet
Ronc Cella(a)-Bonin-Spinelli-Jon-Consol
Colliard(a)-Vescovo-Pellerey-Baudin-Mania

PRO LOCO PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

A.D. MMVII

tempo
42.12
43.62
49.00
49.68

tempo
37.26
39.74
40.32
40.35
46.64

tempo
5.01.4
5.10.9
5.23.8
5.35.9
5.56.7
6.22.8

tempo
55.17
58.72
1.04.18
1.07.92

tempo
1.02.81
1.07.71
1.09.24
1.12.32
1.23.22

318
255
238
234
225



